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HIGHLIGHTS

•	 Drive-thru

•	 Large green space area

•	 Adjacent to Harrisburg Hike & Bike Trail

•	 Down the street from Metro’s Green Line 
Light Rail

•	 Large daytime population between Port of 
Houston and Downtown

•	 Easy access to I-10 and I-45

•	 Near Emancipation Park, Second Ward & 
Eastwood
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SCALE:  1" = 20'-0"PARTIAL PHASE SITE PLAN
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BUILDING
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SHIPPING
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STAGE

SEATING WITH
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EXISTING 25' CURB CUTEXISTING 25' CURB CUT
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SCALE:  1" = 20'-0"GRAPHIC SITE PLAN
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1 mile
3 mile
5 mile

1 mile
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1 mile
3 mile
5 mile

8,954 VPD on Lockwood Dr
7,204 VPD on Harrisburg Blvd

1 mile
3 mile
5 mile

15,539
144,278
382,740

18,778
292,437
656,049

$65,084
$83,369
$101,289

35.4
32.2
33.9

$330,884
$289,849
$358,004

6,443
53,207
157,691

2023 Population

Daytime Population

Average Household Income

Median Age

Average Home Value

Traffic Counts Nearby

Total Households

DEMOGRAPHICS



R Y A N  T A A F F E   •   7 1 3 . 8 1 7 . 9 2 7 9   •   R Y A N @ R E V I V E C O . C O M   •   R E : V I V E  D E V E L O P M E N T   •   W W W . R E V I V E C O . C O M   •   7 1 3 . 3 5 7 . 5 8 0 0

309 S. LOCKWOOD DRIVE
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77011GROUND LEASE

5 minutes	
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10 minutes
15 minutes
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5 minutes	
10 minutes
15 minutes

208,033 VPD on Interstate 45
27,157 VPD on Wayside Dr

5 minutes	
10 minutes
15 minutes

28,627
175,915
529,304

38,495
271,237
774,895

$73587
$76,110
$91,573

34.3
32.1
33.4

$322,580
$260,813
$308,862

12,140
62,506
209,758

2023 Population

Daytime Population

Average Household Income

Median Age

Average Home Value

Traffic Counts Nearby

Total Households

DRIVE-TIME DEMOGRAPHICS




